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A.C. CHIOUVE A cento centocinquanta
Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P BERNI Int 1 P SPORTIELLO Ata 1
P HANDANOVIC Int 102 P GOLLINI Ata 25
P PADELLI Int 1 P ROSSI F Ata 1
P VIGORITO Lec 1 D FLORENZI * Rom 51
D TONELLI Sam 4 D ALEX SANDRO Juv 51
D RISPOLI Lec 13 D PAJAC Gen 14
D BRUNO PERES Rom 2 D FERRARI G Sas 13
D ZAPPACOSTA Rom 25 D BARRECA Gen 6
D SPINAZZOLA Rom 23 D NUYTINCK Udi 6
D OPOKU * udi 1 D BANI Bol 9
D MILENKOVIC Fio 20 D ROGERIO Sas 1
D DARMIAN Par 8 D CRISCITO Gen 21
D CHABOT Sam 2 D COLLEY Sam 17
D IGOR Fio 10 D DANILO Juv 37
D BOCCHETTI Ver 7 D CORBO Bol 1
D TOMIYASU Bol 5 D DENSWIL Bol 7
D KYRIAKOPOULOS Sas 6 D GASOLINA WESLEY Juv 1
C GRASSI Par 5 D ANKERSEN Gen 3
C MANCOSU Lec 12 C ZIELINSKI Nap 34
C STURARO Gen 6 C PEROTTI Rom 24
C CANDREVA Int 8 C RINCON Tor 11
C JAJALO Udi 4 C POLI Bol 10
C BORINI Ver 12 C ALLAN Nap 17
C LUCAS LEIVA Laz 9 C CUADRADO Juv 11
C RAMIREZ Sam 11 C BENTANCUR Juv 11
C RAMSEY Juv 75 C DOUGLAS COSTA Juv 80
C ZANIOLO Rom 80 C VIEIRA Sam 15


https://leghe.fantacalcio.it/salentoleague

C KLUIVERT Rom 22 C COLLEY E Ata 3
C PAQUETA' Mil 62 C ELMAS Nap 11
C BISOLI Bre 19 C SAELEMAEKERS Mil 6
C AMRABAT Ver 4 A ILICIC Ata 103
C SEMA Udi 9 A GABBIADINI Sam 20
A LASAGNA Udi 20 A EDERA Tor 1
A INGLESE Par 151 A ORSOLINI Bol 34
A BABACAR Lec 12 A LUKAKU R Int 315
A CERRI SPA 6 A ANTONUCCI * Rom 2
A PETAGNA SPA 18 A SOTTIL Fio 20
A PAZZINI Ver 8 A CAMBIAGHI Ata 1
A DEFREL Sas 14 A ESPOSITO SE Int 14
A LAPADULA Lec 72 A TRAORE' AM Ata 3
A NESTOROVSKI udi 22  Crediti Residui: 1
A OKAKA Udi 18
Crediti Residui: 43

A.C. Sponganum Piattaforma
Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P RADUNOVIC Ver 1 P DONNARUMMA AN Mil 1
P SEPE Par 9 P DONNARUMMA G Mil 100
P SILVESTRI Ver 11 P BEGOVIC Mil 1
D DE VRIJ Int 46 D GAGLIOLO Par 7
D DE SCIGLIO Juv 9 D DE MAIO udi 2
D SKRINIAR Int 48 D DANILO LAR Bol 8
D BASTONI Int 3 D SABELLI Bre 7
D MUSACCHIO Mil 12 D FAZIO Rom 34
D BONIFAZI SPA 15 D DONATI Lec 5
D CASTAGNE Ata 15 D YOUNG Int 38
D KUMBULLA Ver 5 D GUNTER Ver 3
C DJURICIC Sas 16 D KLAVAN Cag 4
C MKHITARYAN Rom 50 D DEMIRAL Juv 15
C DABO SPA 1 D GABBIA Mil 1



C CASTILLEJO Mil 6 D TOUJAN Sas 17
C BENNACER Mil 13 C VERRE Ver 13
A HIGUAIN Juv 63 C SENSI Int 34
A MERTENS Nap 155 C LINETTY Sam 20
A DZEKO Rom 250 C BARAK Lec 4
A FAVILLI Gen 3 C LAZZARI M Laz 30
A CUTRONE Fio 90 C ERIKSEN Int 111
A BARROW Bol 8 C PESSINA Ver 10
A MILLICO Tor 11 C HERNANI Par 8
A LOZANO Nap 9 C SCHONE Gen 76
Crediti Residui: 5 C DEMME Nap 8
C PEREIRO Cag 13
A SANABRIA Gen 5
A BALOTELLI Bre 121
A JOAO PEDRO Cag 24
A FARIAS Lec 24
A DONNARUMMA AL Bre 16
A TORREGROSSA Bre 21
Crediti Residui: 38
Domanicomio A-Team
Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P UJKANI Tor 1 P CRAGNO Cag 22
P SIRIGU Tor 92 P MUSSO Udi 9
P ROSATI Tor 1 P OLSEN Cag 6
D GHIGLIONE Gen 11 P PAU LOPEZ Rom 85
D MANOLAS Nap 35 D CONTI Mil 5
D DE SILVESTRI Tor 35 D MARIO RUI Nap 10
D CEPPITELLI Cag 7 D CACERES Fio 9
D LYANCO Tor 17 D GHOULAM Nap 1
D PALOMINO Ata 17 D FARAONI Ver 36
D LUCIONI Lec 8 D CHIRICHES Sas 4
D DALBERT Fio 4 D CALDARA Ata 4



D PELLEGRINI LU Cag 28 D HATEBOER Ata 81
C KURTIC Par 12 D VICARI SPA 7
C NAINGGOLAN Cag 70 D STRYGER LARSEN Udi 24
C PJANIC Juv 42 D KJAER Mil 10
C FREULER Ata 27 D DIJKS Bol 2
C DI FRANCESCO F SPA 19 D HERNANDEZ T Mil 30
C MANDRAGORA Udi 20 C CASTRO SPA 15
C TONALI Bre 25 C SAPONARA Lec 17
A PINAMONTI Gen 90 C LULIC Laz 12
A CORNELIUS Par 12 C VERDI Tor 41
A KARAMOH Par 25 C DUNCAN Fio 11
A IBRAHIMOVIC Mil 80 C BASELLI Tor 7
A CRISTIANO RONALDO Juv 383 C UNDER Rom 71
A BOGA Sas 49 C SORIANO Bol 40
Crediti Residui: 0 C JONY Laz 14
A BERARDI Sas 39
A IMMOBILE Laz 261
A CAICEDO Laz 14
A SANCHEZ A Int 28
A KOUAME' Fio 28
Crediti Residui: 42
A. CAZZ0 DI CANE QuattroCinqueUno
Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P DA COSTA Bol 1 P PERIN Gen 1
P SKORUPSKI Bol 9 P SZCZESNY Juv 105
P KARNEZIS Nap 1 P AUDERO Sam 28
P MERET Nap 77 P RADU | Par 8
P OSPINA Nap 9 D 1ZZO Tor 35
D RADU Laz 6 D DIMARCO Ver 2
D ROMAGNOLI A Mil 38 D ACERBI Laz 73
D BRUNO ALVES Par 30 D KOLAROV Rom 46
D LIROLA Fio 30 D ROMAGNA Sas 5



D GOSENS Ata 25 D MANCINI G Rom 36
D VENUTI Fio 4 D LUIZ FELIPE Laz 7
D TROOST-EKONG Udi 5 D ROMERO C Gen 21
D CHANCELLOR Bre 7 D IBANEZ Rom 2
C BONAVENTURA Mil 25 D TERZIC Fio 1
C ANSALDI Tor 17 D RRAHMANI Ver 5
C CRISTANTE Rom 9 D CISTANA Bre 5
C FOFANA udi 21 C GOMEZ A Ata 84
C LUIS ALBERTO Laz 60 C BERNARDESCHI Juv 42
C MATUIDI Juv 12 C LAZOVIC Ver 14
C PASTORE Rom 8 C PELLEGRINI LO Rom 27
C RABIOT Juv 24 C LOCATELLI M Sas 11
C RIBERY Fio 72 C BARELLA Int 27
C KULUSEVSKI Par 16 C CHIESA Fio 89
C MONTIEL * Fio 1 C LUKIC Tor 5
A PANDEV Gen 18 C PASALIC Ata 12
A PALACIO Bol 23 C BERENGUER Tor 56
A IAGO FALQUE Gen 56 C CASTROVILLI Fio 10
A QUAGLIARELLA Sam 111 C AGOUME Int 1
A MARTINEZ L Int 105 A DYBALA Juv 135
A CAPUTO Sas 76 A INSIGNE Nap 130
A RAFAEL LEAO Mil 92 A SANSONE N Bol 13
Crediti Residui: 9 A VLAHOVIC Fio 20
A SKOV OLSEN Bol 8
Crediti Residui: 7
PORCHETTAX KEBAB SPIDER
Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo Ruolo Calciatore Squadra Costo
P CONSIGLI Sas 10 P GUERRIERI Laz 1
P DRAGOWSKI Fio 50 P STRAKOSHA Laz 85
P TERRACCIANO Fio 1 P PROTO Laz 1
D KOULIBALY Nap 100 D MASIELLO A Gen
D N'KOULOU Tor 33 D D'AMBROSIO Int 13



PEZZELLA GER
GODIN
IACOPONI

DI LORENZO
SMALLING
CZYBORRA
BENASSI
ZACCAGNI
MILINKOVIC-SAVIC
ROG
VERETOUT
TRAORE' HJ
LOBOTKA
STREFEZZA
OBIANG
NANDEZ
BELOTTI
CORREA
POLITANO
FALCO
CAPRARI
SIMEONE
ADEKANYE
CARLES PEREZ
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Fio
Int
Par
Nap
Rom
Ata
Fio
Ver
Laz
Cag
Rom
Sas
Nap
SPA
Sas
Cag
Tor
Laz
Nap
Lec
Par
Cag
Laz
Rom

20
40
10
25
14
18
22
14
105
45
25
27
12

12
37
225
100
15
10
40
16

10

Crediti Residui: 13
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BONUCCI
CHIELLINI
RUGANI
ZAPATAC
TOLOI
DJIMSITI
AINA

DE LIGT
KUCKA
BROZOVIC
CALLEJON
FARES
PULGAR
KESSIE'

DE PAUL
CALHANOGLU
RUIZ
MALINOVSKYI
MALDINI
REBIC
PAVOLETTI
LLORENTE
GERVINHO
MURIEL
ZAPATAD
MILIK

Juv
Juv
Juv
Gen
Ata
Ata
Tor
Juv
Par
Int
Nap
SPA
Fio
Mil
Udi
Mil
Nap
Ata
Mil
Mil
Cag
Nap
Par
Ata
Ata
Nap

24

18
31

73
22
30
13

36
23
50
13
62
15

45
12
34
60
46
145
151

Crediti Residui: 12




